:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8754101

Mar 31, 2024 - 08:22 (UTC)

In epoch 273,565 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 72052 - 0.018305553 ETH®
66.22 USD

2 72053 - 0.018251228 ETH®
66.02 USD

3 72054 - 0.018321047 ETH®
66.27 USD

4 72055 - 0.018335915 ETH®
66.33 USD

S 72056 - 0.018384420 ETH®
66.50 USD

6 72057 - 0.062274394 ETH®
225.28 USD

7 72058 - 0.018370212 ETH®
66.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8754101
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/273565
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72052
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72053
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72054
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72055
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72056
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72057
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72058

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

72059

72060

72061

72062

72137

72138

72139

72140

72141

Validator Id

30078

Amount

- 0.018430264
66.67 USD

- 0.018319256
66.27 USD

- 0.018238364
65.98 USD

- 0.018397485
66.55 USD

- 0.018410503
66.60 USD

- 0.018396710
66.55 USD

- 0.018446881
66.73 USD

- 0.018431558
66.67 USD

- 0.018445886
66.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.044010860
159.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72059
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72060
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72061
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72062
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72137
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72138
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72139
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72140
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/72141
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/30078

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



