

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 16:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8754101</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 31, 2024 · 08:22 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>273,565</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	72052	- 0.018305553 ETH � 66.22 USD
2	72053	- 0.018251228 ETH � 66.02 USD
<u>3</u>	72054	- 0.018321047 ETH � 66.27 USD
<u>4</u>	72055	- 0.018335915 ETH � 66.33 USD
<u>5</u>	72056	- 0.018384420 ETH � 66.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>72057</u>	- 0.062274394 ETH � 225.28 USD
<u>7</u>	72058	- 0.018370212 ETH � 66.45 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	72059	- 0.018430264 ETH � 66.67 USD
9	72060	- 0.018319256 ETH � 66.27 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>72061</u>	- 0.018238364 ETH � 65.98 USD
<u>11</u>	72062	- 0.018397485 ETH � 66.55 USD
<u>12</u>	72137	- 0.018410503 ETH � 66.60 USD
<u>13</u>	72138	- 0.018396710 ETH � 66.55 USD
<u>14</u>	72139	- 0.018446881 ETH � 66.73 USD
<u>15</u>	72140	- 0.018431558 ETH � 66.67 USD
<u>16</u>	72141	- 0.018445886 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>30078</u>	+ 0.044010860 ETH � 159.21 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.